
BIG™

BIG by design.  Acoustic by nature.

CertainTeed Ceilings
large format perforated acoustic panels
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Sixto 63

The innovative Gyptone BIG Sixto 63 features eight even-sized sections of hexagonal 

perforations (12mm). These openings, together with the gypsum substrate and acoustic 

tissue backing, provide sound absorption up to a Class C and an NRC up to a 0.70.1

The Gyptone® BIG™ family of products allows you to create beautiful continuous ceilings, 

seamlessly blending world-class beauty with acoustics, performance and sustainability. 

The panel’s large format makes it possible to create sweeping wall-to-ceiling surfaces 

without visible joints or breaks. Each board includes beautifully patterned perforations, 

which together with the gypsum substrate and acoustic tissue backing, provide excellent 

acoustics. Offered with the Gyptone BIG (GK) Grid System and integrated inspection 

hatches, the end result is a ceiling system that is ready to install, fill and paint.

– Smooth, paintable surface, simplifies installation and maintenance

– Suitable for direct or suspended screw mounting  
 (Gyptone BIG (GK) Grid System available)

– Complementary Gyptone ceiling tiles available for each pattern

– Tapered edges for easy installation and finishing

– Low VOC Compliant: Independently tested and certified by Berkeley Labs

– Meets seismic and other code requirements

– Class A flame spread

Seamless. Elegant. Acoustical.

Sixto 65

The Gyptone BIG Sixto 65 includes the same 12mm hexagonal perforations as the Gyptone 

BIG Sixto 63, in three even-sized sections, on a 3 x 9 board to accommodate unique ceiling 

spaces. It also offers an improved acoustical performance, with an NRC of 0.85.1

Features hexagonal perforations 
that are 12mm wide

Features hexagonal perforations 
that are 12mm wide

Gyptone inspection hatches are 

quick to install and virtually invisible as 

the gap between the ceiling and the hatch 

is minimal. This fully integrated solution is 

available for all Gyptone BIG patterns and 

allows for easy access to the plenum.

Gyptone BIG is Accessible.
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Quattro 41

With eight even-sized sections that have precisely etched 12mm square perforations,  

the Gyptone BIG Quattro 41 offers sound absorption up to a Class C, with an NRC of 0.80.1

Line 6 

The Gyptone BIG Line 6 features a repeating pattern of 80mm x 6mm rectangular 

perforations. It offers sound absorption up to a Class C and an NRC of 0.65.1

Item Number Pattern Dimensions Edge Detail NRC1 CAC2 Perforated  
Area

Weight

Post Pre
5200545808

5200607125

5200545553

5200545666

5200545555

Sixto 63

Sixto 65

Quattro 41

Quattro 46

Line 6

2400 x 1200 x 12.5

2700 x 900 x 12.5

2400 x 1200 x 12.5

2400 x 1200 x 12.5

2400 x 1200 x 12.5

Tapered

Tapered

Tapered

Tapered

Tapered

Ceiling 0.65 
Wall  0.70

Ceiling 0.75 
Wall 0.85

Ceiling 0.70 
Wall 0.80

Ceiling 0.60 
Wall 0.80

Ceiling 0.60 
Wall 0.65

35

35

35

35

35

15%

17.6%

16%

10%

13%

1.64

1.64

1.64

1.64

1.64

80%

80%

80%

80%

80%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

Quattro 41 is perforated with a 
repeating square pattern

Includes repeating rectangular 
perforations that are 80mm x 6mm

Specifications
Recycled Content %

1    When used with CertainTeed Sustainable Insulation in unfaced 2 1/2 (R8) as an overlay above the installed panel or in the cavity.
2    When used with CertainTeed Sustainable Insulation in unfaced 3 1/2 (R11) as an overlay above the installed panel.

Quattro 46

Gyptone BIG Quattro 46 features smaller 12mm square perforations like Quattro 41, 

but with a larger band of solid gypsum bordering the perforated areas. It offers Class A 

flame spread, with an NRC of 0.80.1

Quattro 46 is perforated with a 
repeating square pattern

Gyptone BIG is Accessible.
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You can Be Certain™ that CertainTeed Ceilings 
is your source for complete ceiling solutions. 
No other manufacturer offers the depth and breadth of products that we do, for ensuring 

every space benefits from effective Environmental AcousticsTM research and design,  

and every person can achieve their greatest potential. Our deep industry knowledge, 

continual innovation and sustainable efforts empower you to provide a sounder  

environment in any setting.

Confidence worth building on.™

Decoustics®
ecophon®
Gyptone®
performa®
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